
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

High Jump W50
Judge: 

Petra Bajeat FRA Toruń, POL 29.03.19WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 1.60

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  26.03.23  11:15:00

End: 26.03.23  12:03:00

1 1094 Tatjana SCHILLING W50 1.55Germany

2 3657 Pat VIDAL W50 1.45Spain

3 78 Lenorë LAMBERT W50 1.40Australia

4 885 Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL W50 1.40Germany

5 2450 Bożena BOGUCKA W50 1.35Poland

6 3829 Aycan KURTCAN W50 1.35Turkey

1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

o o o o o xxxTatjana SCHILLING

o o o xxxPat VIDAL

o o xxxLenorë LAMBERT

xo o xxxUlrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL

o xxxBożena BOGUCKA

xo xxxAycan KURTCAN

  Note:

=SB -Season BestSB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Tatjana SCHILLING Germany 1.551

2 Final Pat VIDAL Spain 1.452

3 Final Lenorë LAMBERT Australia 1.403

4 Final Ulrike GRÜNDEL-MICHEL Germany 1.404

5 Final Bożena BOGUCKA Poland 1.355

6 Final Aycan KURTCAN Turkey 1.356
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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